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Description 

• Capacity 12x or 18x SC-shaped adapters (MTP/ LC-Duplex/ SC) 

• Compact and robust 

• Fast installation with snap-fixation 

• Port numbering for easy identification 

• Compatible with the HD zone distribution panel (ZDP) and zero space brackets 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Technical data 

Mechanical data 

Description Value 

Dimension (W x D x H) 
212 x 25.6 x 21 mm 

8.35 x 1.01 x 0.83 in 

Adapter types (front of module) MTP, LC-duplex, SC 

Capacity (front of module) 12 or 18 SC shaped adapters 

Capacity (back of module) 2 or 3 SC shaped MTP connectors 

Material aluminium powder coated 

Weight approx. 80 g / 2.82 oz 

Colour black (RAL 9005) 

 

Environmental data 

Characteristics Value 

UV resistance resistant 

Free of halogen yes 

Chemical resistance good 

2011/65/EC (RoHS) fully compliant 
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Technical drawing 

 

 

Ordering information  

Singlemode performance 

Description  Item number  

High density universal adapter plate, black, fitted with 18 LC-duplex adapters (blue) 85009702 

High density universal adapter plate, black, fitted with 18 MTP adapters (blue) 85018176 

 

OM3 performance 

Description  Item number  

High density universal adapter plate, black, fitted with 18 LC-duplex adapters (turquoise) 85018189 

High density universal adapter plate, black, fitted with 18 MTP adapters (black) 85014434 

 

OM4 performance 

Description  Item number  

High density universal adapter plate, black, fitted with 18 LC-duplex adapters (heather violet) 85014433 

High density universal adapter plate, black, fitted with 18 MTP adapters (black) 85014434 

 

Related documents 

Installation manual   DOC-0000708146 

 


